ACROFIL®
Cable Tray System
Featuring
Exclusive Autolock
Connection System
Acrofil® cable Tray Systems2
Acrofil® SySTem
UNISTRUT® The premier name in electrical

When specific applications require other commercially available finishes, they can
be supplied according to specification.
How To order
Part numbers shown in the catalog are for the standard zinc plated finish.
For special order finishes, add the finish code as a suffix.
example
 AF50-300 is zinc plated
 AF50-300-SS is stainless steel type 316
Masses and dimensions
Masses given for all material are approximate shipping weights.
All dimensions subject to commercial tolerance variations.
AF50 Series – 50 depth,
50 to 600 Wide
AF100 Series – 100 depth,
100 to 600 Wide
other dimensions on
Special Request
Product Description
Overview
www.unistrut.com.au 5
Acrofil® SyStem
Accessory Assembly
AUTOLOCK
TAB LOCK
Many of the ACROFIL wire basket accessories feature the
unique autolock.  Just slide the tray under the tabs and
then push down to engage the autolock.  No tools, bend-
ing, or attachments are required for a secure connection.
For accessories which use the tab lock, the tray is secured
by using a screw driver to gently bend one of the tabs
down over the tray.
SLIDE TRAY UNDER TABS 1
AUTOLOCK 2
SLIDE TRAY UNDER TABS
1
BEND TAB LOCK DOWN
2
Assembly
ACROFIL's exclusive autolock splicing system makes
connecting ACROFIL fast and simple. The Autolock, or
self splicing bars which come pre-installed on ACROFIL
systems, eliminates the need for a typical nut and bolt type
connection. For proper grounding of ACROFIL please
refer to page 30.
ACROFIL Assembly - AF50, AF100, & AF150
Step 1  Align the trays as shown.
Step 2  While raising the rear edge of the male
connection, slide the tray forward, but do not
engage the locking clip.
Step 3  Push the rear locking clip over the back edge of
the tray.
Step 4  Slide the tray forward to engage both front
and rear locking clips.
1 2
3 4
Autolock
Unistrut’s unique autolock

Width
 Nominal
(mm)
Depth
 (mm)
Wt. (kg)
(piece)
Loading (kg/m)
1.5m
 Span
2.0m
Span
2.5m
Span
AF50-50 50 50 1.9 25.1 17.8 13.1
AF50-100 100 50 2.6 34.2 23.3 17.2
AF50-150 150 50 3.6 56.3 36.6 27.8
AF50-200 200 50 4.2 58.7 39.2 29.8
AF50-300 300 50 5.5 64.0 39.3 29.0
AF50-400 400 50 8.1 89.4 49.4 36.5
AF50-450 450 50 8.8 97.5 53.9 39.8
AF50-500 500 50 9.5 105.4 63.0 46.5
AF50-600 600 50 10.8 114.9 68.7 50.7
Load Values are determined by IEC61537 testing.  Copies of load tests available upon request.
Safety Factor 1.7
DOuble rOD reinfOrceD TrAy (50mm DepTh)
AUTOLOCK

Width
 Nominal
(mm)
Depth
 (mm)
Wt. (kg)
(piece)
Loading (kg/m)
2.0m
Span
2.5m
Span
3.0m
Span
AF100-100 100 100 4.2 69.6 54.2 41.2
AF100-200 200 100 5.5 78.4 58.4 46.4
AF100-300 300 100 8.1 109.9 85.0 67.4
AF100-400 400 100 9.5 129.3 96.1 76.3
AF100-500 500 100 10.8 151.0 119.7 95.0
AF100-600 600 100 17.6 164.6 130.5 103.6
Load Values are determined by IEC61537 testing.  Copies of load tests available upon request.
Safety Factor 1.7
AUTOLOCK
 Application Example